(=Y. iy A Les bus de la Marcouline

Direction: Mont Fleuri Ecol 01A wv

©® Départle 02/12/2024 entre 7:43 et 7:51

Grille horaire

Mont Fleuri 7:43 7:51
Carnoux-en-Provence

Lou Caire 7:44  7:57
Carnoux-en-Provence

Les Barles 7:45 7:58
Carnoux-en-Provence

Verdon 7:47 800
Carnoux-en-Provence

Verdon Sorgue 7.48 8:01
Carnoux-en-Provence

Corniche de I'Agglo 7:49 8:01
Carnoux-en-Provence

Station filtrage 7:50 8:02
Carnoux-en-Provence

Jean Bart 751 803
Carnoux-en-Provence

Ingres 752 803
Carnoux-en-Provence

Foch 753 8:04
Carnoux-en-Provence

Gendarmerie 7:54 8:05
Carnoux-en-Provence

Gymnase Heinrich 7.57 8:06
Carnoux-en-Provence

Ampere 7:58 807
Carnoux-en-Provence

Camp de Carpiagne 8:06
Carnoux-en-Provence

Plein Soleil 8:20
Carnoux-en-Provence

Ecole F. Mistral 8:25 8:10
Carnoux-en-Provence

o o0 0 0 o o0 0 0o o o o o o o o o


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6826cce7701c11.48680175.html#




